
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146532 Day: 7 25-01-2026 City: 3600 Frederikssund Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Ådalens Skole, Hal 2 - 1

Frederikssund VK Glostrup IC

Glostrup IC Start: 12:00 S Frederikssund VK End: 12:16 R
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Frederikssund VK Start: 12:19 S Glostrup IC End: 12:49 R
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Glostrup IC Start: 12:53 S Frederikssund VK End: 13:26 R
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Frederikssund VK Start: 13:30 S Glostrup IC End: 13:53 R
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Glostrup IC Start:  S Frederikssund VK End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Tove Maria Ratajczak 

Gylling Ehlers

25-01-2026 13:55:54

2° Ulla Pedersen

Scorer Kristine Andersen

Assistant Toril Jørgensen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

25-01-2026 kl. 13.55.32 - A Team B - 25-01-2026 kl. 13.55.13

RESULT
Frederikssund VK Glostrup IC

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 1 25 1 '15 8 0 0 2

2 4 0 25 2 '30 27 1 0 1

1 3 1 26 3 '33 24 0 0 1

0 0 1 25 4 '22 16 0 1 1

4 7 3 101 '112 75 1 1 5

Start End Duration

12:00 13:53 01:52

WINNER: Frederikssund VK

Frederikssund VK Glostrup IC
N Name of the player

3 Sebastian  Gröschner

4 Daniel Fritz Mørch Kjærgaard

6 Kian Timmi Andersen

7 Alfred Schultz

8 Valdemar Elmegaard Kristians

11 Anders Corlin Bech

18 Lars O.  Mortensen

26 Søren Skourup

42 Mathias Johansen

44 Knut Rathjen

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Mauritz Toh Otzen

4 Nikita Samsons

11 Andreas  Betak Crofts 

22 Malthe Pilverdier Sørensen

24 Mads Næsby Fischer

25 Jacob Næsby Fischer

66 Dan Phan

x

x

x

x

x

LIBERO
50 Søren Anskov P

51 Mohammad Ashrafi Gavgani P

99 Erik Pilverdier Sørensen P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Søren Anskov

AS Thomas Munk Ped
AS2 Rémi Chalmas

x

x

C Simon Øksnebjer
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x

SIGNATURES

25-01-2026 kl. 11.36.04 25-01-2026 kl. 11.37.50


